
Stop Skipper Ave & Delta 8:10

Stop   Bushnell @ Plentywood  8:11

Stop Smithoak & David 8:12

Stop   Bramblewood Cul de sac 8:13

Stop Labona & Maxwell 8:14

Stop Golf Course & Shelby 8:19

Stop Starry Ln 8:20

Stop Kalmia & Belaire 8:21

Stop Kalmia St & Sony Lp 8:23

Stop Sony Loop Cul de sac 8:24

Stop Kalmia & Impala 8:25

8:30

Morning Irving Bus #2

Arrive Irving School

Route 2


